
Tennis Courts

Time Lane 1 Lane 2 Lane 3 Lane 4 Lane 5
5:30-6:00

6:00-6:30

6:30-7:00

7:00-7:30

7:30-8:00

8:00-8:30

8:30-9:00

9:00-9:30

9:30-10:00

10:00-10:30

10:30-11:00

11:00-11:30

11:30-12:00

12:00-12:30

12:30-1:00

1:00-1:30

1:30-2:00

2:00-2:30

2:30-3:00

3:00-3:30

3:45-4:00

4:00-4:30

4:30-5:00

5:00-5:30

5:30-6:00

6:00-6:30

6:30-7:00

7:00-7:30

7:30-8:00

8:00-8:45

Lap Swim

Family Swim

Programs

Indoor Pool - Tuesday

COMPETITIVE SWIM

COMPETITIVE SWIM

COMPETITIVE SWIM

COMPETITIVE SWIM

SWIM FIT - STROKE & TURN

AQUA (>14) AQUA CLASS

These pool schematics are designed to simply be 
guidelines for pool usage. Please be aware that 

these lane allocations are flexible based on 
programming demands.


